CONCLUSIVE REMARK
NON-TEACHING FEEDBACK 2021-22
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A total of 23 supporting staff gives the feedback, a total of 86% staff zgree

that distribution of work is fair in the institute. Some members are not full,

satisfied

o

Vi

About 39 % of staff agrees about the placement of employee and 52 %
expect to more clear the process.

About all supporting g staff agree that the training program which is
organize by institute are very helpful to their development all members
support the promotion policies of the institute.

About 100% agree with infrastructure facilities supporting work

environments and responsibilities

Staff also agrees senior and junior relationship and all administration give

respect women employees.

All are agree that each employees get opportunities to contribute

development process.

Prin’c’i;Jal
Nabira Mahavidyalaya
Katol.




2/1/23, 1:24 PM Nabira Mahavidyalaya,Katol

Nabira Mahavidyalaya,Katol

23 responses
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Name: Mr./Ms./Mrs.

23 responses

MILIND RAMCHANDRA WALKE

Sumedh deshmukh

Sudesh Bhanudasji Ramawat

Shailendra Suresh Mendhe

Sunil N. Somkuwar

Chandrasekhar dhawad

Roshsn bhoyar

Rajesh Kashirao Dhurve

Vishal Baburaoji Virkhare

KARTIK DNYANESHWAR GAWANDE

Prakash talghare

Bhushan Ashok Kale

Milind Walke

Vidya s. Kamble
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Umakant Yedme

Manojkumar Shambharkar
Laxmikant Wankhede

Shankar Wanjari

Saurabh Ramesh Dhore
Manjusha M. Parteti

Manoj Krishnarao Belkhede
CHANDRASHEKHAR C. DONGRE
Dharmendra banan sarwan

Section/Department @ Copy

23 responses

5 (21.7%)

3 (13%)

2 (8.7%)

1 (4.3%) 1(4.3%) 1 (4.3%1 (4.3%] (4.3%]) (4.3%) 1 (4.3%)

Adminstrative Office EXAM DEPARTMENT Library SR. COLLEGE NO...
Botany Jr. College Office /

1 (4.3%]) (4.3%1 (4.3%
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Designation LD Copy

23 responses
2 o 1 np 0o
2 (8%4%) 124(8%0%) 2 (8%4%)

1 (4. (A SV(A. 314 S 314(%.3% )1 (4.51/(4.31(4. 3°/.| 1 (43148 5/(.3% )W (4.314(4.50/(4.3%

CLERK LABORATORY A... Lab. Att. Laboratory assist... Peon
Junior stenograp... Lab Attendant Laboratory Assis... Lib. Clerk Sw...
Regular/contractual @ Copy

23 responses

@ Regular
@ contractual

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11-98cYwL2eNyUrb6LIb7L6husQOOgitkGIBKTD7ht6A/viewanalytics
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Date of joining
23 responses
Jul 1992
Aug 1996
Dec 1997
Jan 2004
Oct 2014

Jun 2019

26

20

20 7

26 27 3

The work distribution is fair

23 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11-98cYwL2eNyUrb6LIb7L6husQOOgitkGIBKTD7ht6A/viewanalytics
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LEI Copy

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

51
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The work load is reasonable

22 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

The placement of the employees is as per the job requirements

23 responses

@® Yes
® No
@ Maybe
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|D Copy

|D Copy

6/11



2/1/23, 1:24 PM Nabira Mahavidyalaya,Katol

The training program organized by the Institute are helpful

23 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

‘

The promotion policies of the Institute are encouraging

23 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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The infrastructure facilities are supporting work environment

23 responses

@ strongaly agree
@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Disagree

‘

The employees are having clear understanding of their roles and
responsibilities

23 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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The Superior-Subordinate relationship are fine

23 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

The administration respect woman employees and treat them well

23 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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The employees have the opportunity to contribute for process LD Copy
development

23 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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